ISSN: 2616-6259 (Print) 2617-5029 (Online)

JOURNAL OF RESEARCH & REVIEWS IN SOCIAL SCIENCES PAKISTAN

("Y" Category, peer-reviewed journal of Kinnaird College for Women)



CALL FOR PAPERS

(Volume 7 Issue 2 will be published in December 2024)

About Journal

Journal of Research & Reviews in Social Sciences Pakistan is an official peer-reviewed journal of Kinnaird College for Women. Journal of Research & Reviews in Social Sciences Pakistan is a biannual journal which publishes original research work and reviews articles on all aspects of social sciences that contributes significantly to further the scientific knowledge in all domains of social sciences. Journal of Research & Reviews in Social Sciences Pakistan aims to provide a platform to the scientists working in all these fields to publish their original work.

Aims & Scope

Journal will publish original research papers, case studies, short communications and reviews (critical & tutorial) in all aspects of social sciences and interdisciplinary research. Original research work which is neither published before nor submitted for consideration of publication anywhere will be considered for publication in Journal of Research &

Reviews in Social Sciences Pakistan Journal's scope includes following Subject areas (but is by no means limited to): Archeology, Anthropology, Archival Studies, Economics, Econometrics, Disaster Economics, Political Science, Public Administration, Defense & Strategic studies, International relations, Psychology including clinical, Industrial and developmental Psychology, Philosophy, Sociology, Iqbal Studies/Iqbaliat, Rural development Studies, Social Work, Criminology, Library & Information Sciences, History, Demography and Population Studies, Ethnography, Conservation Studies, Religious Studies/Comparative Religion, Islamic studies/Arabic Studies, Education, Special Education, Law & Legislature, Home Economics, Pak Studies, Peace & Conflict Studies, Behavioral Sciences, Women and Gender Studies, American Studies, Area Studies, Development studies, Journalism, Mass communication, Media Studies, Rural/Urban Studies, Women Studies, Mathematical Social Sciences, Social Science Statistics.

Publication Frequency

➤ Issues per year: 2

Mode of publication: Online and Hard copy

For Author's Guidelines: http://journal.kinnaird.edu.pk/authosguidelines/

Manuscript Submission: jrrssp.submission@kinnaird.edu.pk